Position

Engineering Manager
Engineering Analyst
Project Manager
Construction Inspector Il

Construction Inspector |

Engineering Design Technician

Cross Connection Control

Specialist
Management Analyst

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Design Technician

Il

Assistant Engineer
Engineering Technician I
Construction Inspector Il

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Palmdale Water District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$193,363
$124,646
$123,660
$109,155
$106,200

$99,516

$91,917

$75,063
$71,582
$62,829

$33,116
$17,607
$9,100
$5,171

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,027
$33,349
$34,468
$26,700
$26,580
$32,085

$25,804

$23,989
$26,638
$19,645

$4,237
$1,319
$1,663

$378



