Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$193,363	\$23,027
Engineering Analyst		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$124,646	\$33,349
Project Manager		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$123,660	\$34,468
Construction Inspector II		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$109,155	\$26,700
Construction Inspector I		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$106,200	\$26,580
Engineering Design Technician		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$99,516	\$32,085
Cross Connection Control Specialist		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$91,917	\$25,804
Management Analyst		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$75,063	\$23,989
Engineering Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$71,582	\$26,638
Engineering Design Technician		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$62,829	\$19,645
Assistant Engineer		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$33,116	\$4,237
Engineering Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$17,607	\$1,319
Construction Inspector II		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$9,100	\$1,663
Management Analyst		Palmdale Water District	Engineering	\$5,171	\$378